

Revenue Codes for Outpatient Services

Effective for dates of service on or after January 1, 2019, a four-digit revenue code must be included on outpatient claims billed.

For complete details, please refer to the following links:

<http://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/cah201812.asp#a27>